
 

 

       Signature of the Deputy Registrar (Judicial) 

        

STATEMENT SHOWING THE NUMBER OF CASES FILED AND DISPOSED IN THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT KOHIMA BENCH 
DURING THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2017 

 
 
 

Class of Cases 

 Pendi
ng at 
the 
end 
of the 
mont
h 

Filed 
duri
ng 
the 
mon
th 

Rest
ored 
duri
ng 
the 
mon
th 

Dispo
sed 
durin
g the 
mont
h 

Pending 
at the 
end of 
the 
month 

 

 
 

2002 

 
 

2004 

 
 

2006 

 
 

2007 

 
 

2008 

 
 

2009 

 
 

2010 

 
 

2011 

 
 

2012 

 
 

2013 

 
 

2014 

 
 

2015 

 
 

2016 

 
 
2017 

 
1 

 
W.P(C) 

SB 232 8 6 9 237    1 1 1 1 4 13 6 15 50 132 13 

DB 8    8        1 1 1  2 3  

 
2 

 
Caveat Petition 

SB 5    5             2 3 

DB                    

 
3 

 
MAC  Appeal 

SB 13    13          2  3 8  

DB                    

 
4 

 
M.A.(F) 

SB 1  1  2  1           1  

DB                    

 
5 

 
F.A. 

SB 13    13 1  1       7 1 1 2  

DB                    

 
6 

 
C. Review Petition 

SB 6    6             6  

DB 2    2           1  1  

 
7 

 
C.Orgl.Contpt.Petn. 

SB 22    22      1   2 1 1 6 9 2 
DB 3    3           2 1   

 
8 

 
C. Revision Petition 

SB 13  1  14     1   2 2   5 4  

DB                    

 
9 

 
C.M.C. 

SB 15 1  1 15  1        2 8 2 1 1 

DB 2   1 1           1    

 
10 

 
Election Petition 

SB 1    1          1     

DB                    

 
11 

 
P.I.L. 

SB 23    23            12 11  

DB 5 2   7          1  3 1 2 

 
12 

 
Civil Reference 

SB 1    1            1   

DB                    

13 Writ Appeal DB 37 6  1 42       3 4 2 11 3  2 11 6 

 
14 

 
Int. Application( Civil) 

SB 19 2  1 20            7 11 2 

DB 19 3  1 21            4 14 3 



Disposed  @  P/Seat:- 
 (i) Crl.Revn. Petn.No.13(K)2016    (ii) Crl. Appeal No.1(K)2016 

                          

 Signature of the Deputy  Registrar (Judicial) 
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2017 

 
15 

 
Int.Application (Crl.) 

SB 7    7             7  

DB  1   1              1 

 
16 

 
Cross Objection 

SB 1    1             1  

DB                    

 
17 

 
Crl. Revision Petition 

SB 5  1 1 5          1 2 1 1  

DB                    

 
18 

 
Crl. Misc. Case 

SB 5    5     1 3      1   

DB                    

 
19 

 
Crl. Appeal 

SB 8 1  1 8     1 2 2     2  1 

DB 2    2       1 1       

 
20 

 
Crl. Petition 

SB 5    5           2  3  

DB                    

 
21 

 
Crl.Orgl.Contpt.Petn. 

SB                    

DB 2    2           2    

 
22 

 
Crl. Orgl.Application 

SB                    

DB                    

 
23 

 
W.P. (Crl.) 

SB 5    5            2 3  

DB                    

 
24 

 
Bail Application 

SB  1   1              1 
DB                    

 
25 

 
MAT  Appeal 

SB                    

DB 1    1            1   

 
26 

 
R.F.A. 

SB 4    4             4  

DB                    

Total of SB & DB 
respectively 

SB 404 13 9 13 413 1 2 1 1 4 7 3 6 17 20 30 93 206 23 

DB 81 12  3 90       4 6 3 13 9 13 30 12 

 
GRAND TOTAL (SB + DB) 

 
485 

 

 
25 

 
9 

 
16 

 
503 

 
1 

 
2 

 
1 

 
1 

 
4 

 
7 

 
7 

 
12 

 
20 

 
33 

 
39 

 
106 

 
236 

 
35 


