	STA	TEME	NT SHO	WING	THE N	UMBER	OF CASES							ATI HI	GH CO	URT K	AMIHC	BENCH			
		Pendi	Filed	Rest	Dispo	Pending	INEN	IONTH	OF FE	DRUAF	(1 201	. /									
Class of Cases			ng at the end of the	duri ng the	ored duri ng the	sed durin g the	at the end of the	2002	2004	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017
			mont	mon th	mon th	mont h	month														
		SB	232	8	6	9	237				1	1	1	1	4	13	6	15	50	132	13
1	W.P(C)	DB	8				8								1	1	1		2	3	
		SB	5				5													2	3
2	Caveat Petition	DB																			
		SB	13				13										2		3	8	
3	MAC Appeal	DB																			
		SB	1		1		2		1											1	
4	M.A.(F)	DB																			
		SB	13				13	1		1							7	1	1	2	
5	F.A.	DB																			
		SB	6				6													6	
6	C. Review Petition	DB	2				2											1		1	
_		SB	22				22						1			2	1	1	6	9	2
7	C.Orgl.Contpt.Petn.	DB	3		_		3					_			_			2	1	_	
_		SB	13		1		14					1			2	2			5	4	
8	C. Revision Petition	DB	4 =			-	4 =										_			_	
0	C.M.C.	SB	15	1		1	15		1								2	8	2	1	1
9	C.IVI.C.	DB	2			1	1										4	1			
10	Election Petition	SB DB	1				1										1				
10	LIECTION FEUTION	SB	23				23												12	11	
11	P.I.L.	DB	5	2			7										1		3	1	2
	1 -11-6-	SB	1				1												1	- 1	
12	Civil Reference	DB	-				-												-		
13	Writ Appeal	DB	37	6		1	42							3	4	2	11	3	2	11	6
														,	-						
1.1	Int Application/ Civil	SB	19	2		1	20												7	11	2
14	Int. Application(Civil)	DB	19	3		1	21												4	14	3

Class of Cases			Pendi	Filed	Rest	Dispo	Pending														
			ng at	durin	ored	sed	at the														
			the	g the	duri	durin	end of														
			end	mont	ng	g the	the	2002	2004	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017
			of the	h	the	mont	month														
			mont		mon	h															
			h		th																
		SB	7				7													7	
15	Int.Application (Crl.)	DB	-	1			1													-	1
	man approximation (citi)	SB	1	_			1													1	
16	Cross Objection	DB	_				_													_	
	Cross Objection	SB	5		1	1	5										1	2	1	1	
17	Crl. Revision Petition	DB	3		-	-	J										_		-		
	CHI REVISION I CUCION	SB	5				5					1	3						1		
18	Crl. Misc. Case	DB	J				J					_	•						-		
		SB	8	1		1	8					1	2	2					2		1
19	Crl. Appeal	DB	2	_		_	2					_	_	1	1				_		_
		SB	5				5								-			2		3	
20	Crl. Petition	DB	3				J											_		J	
	Citi i Calalon	SB																			
21	Crl.Orgl.Contpt.Petn.	DB	2				2											2			
		SB					_											_			
22	Crl. Orgl.Application	DB																			
		SB	5				5												2	3	
23	W.P. (Crl.)	DB	J				J												_	9	
<u> </u>	,	SB		1			1														1
24	Bail Application	DB		-			-														-
		SB																			
25	MAT Appeal	DB	1				1												1		
	I. I. Sam	SB	4				4													4	
26	R.F.A.	DB					-														
	Total of SB & DB		404	13	9	13	413	1	2	1	1	4	7	3	6	17	20	30	93	206	23
	respectively		81	12		3	90							4	6	3	13	9	13	30	12
	respectively																				
G	GRAND TOTAL (SB + DB)			25	9	16	503	1	2	1	1	4	7	7	12	20	33	39	106	236	35
												-	-	=							

Disposed @ P/Seat:-

(i) Crl.Revn. Petn.No.13(K)2016 (ii) Crl. Appeal No.1(K)2016

Signature of the Deputy Registrar (Judicial)